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The following CRs are revisions of the CRs in SP-110261 with the following changes:
· CR 0016 to TS 33.106: reverting the clause numbering change for Abbreviations

· CR 0187 to TS 33.108: category changed from F to C

	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	33.106
	0016
	1
	Rel-11
	TS 33.106 Update
	B
	10.0.0
	SA3#63
	SA3LI11_088r2
	SA3-LI (TPS)
	LI11
	Introduction, 1, 2, 3.1, 3.2, 4, 5.1, 5.1.1, 5.1.2, 5.1.3, 5.1.4, 5.2.1, 5.2.1.1, 5.2.1.2, 5.2.1.3, 5.2.2.1, 5.2.2.2, 5.2.2.3, 5.2.2.4 (new), 5.3, 5.4, 5.5, 5.6, 5.7, 5.8, 5.9, 5.10, 5.11 (new), 6, Annex X (new)

	33.108
	0187
	1
	Rel-11
	TS 33.108 CR OID (ASN.1 of Object Identifier in CS domain)
	C
	10.3.0
	SA3#63
	SA3LI11_72r4
	SA3-LI (MEFI)
	LI11
	B.3a


